
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
26 
33 
5 

97 
913 
31 
19 
22 
44 

220 
53 
15 
79 
43 

113 
29 
55 
1 

Class Name 
Stephanie Devoto 
Gabriella Bastos 
Sarah Conessa de Moura 
Marcia Reis 
Gabriella Bastos 
Elenara Geraldo 
Gisele Petarli Venturini 
Maria Fernanda Rocha 
Suzan Maky Karakida 
Vivian Santos "Draga" 
Tamar Linda C. Raad 
Priscila Merino Vizu 
Lorise Lipinski 
Jaqueline do Prado Oizume 
Taysa Valeria 
Patricia Godoy Barbosa 
Edy Marisa Bestle 
Vivian Rosana de Souza 

Overall BestTm 
1:33.119 
1:37.764 
1:42.347 
1:46.493 
1:46.872 
1:48.735 
1:48.832 
1:52.633 
1:57.978 
1:58.036 
1:59.755 
2:07.605 
2:09.578 
2:12.114 
2:16.476 
2:17.353 
2:20.231 
2:29.166 

In Session 
2º Treino Livre - Categoria Especial 
1º Treino Livre - Categoria Especial 
1º Treino Livre - Categoria Especial 
1º Treino Livre - Categoria Especial 
2º Treino Livre - Categoria Especial 
2º Treino Livre - Categoria Especial 
2º Treino Livre - Categoria Especial 
1º Treino Livre - Categoria Especial 
2º Treino Livre - Categoria Especial 
2º Treino Livre - Categoria Especial 
2º Treino Livre - Categoria Especial 
2º Treino Livre - Categoria Especial 
1º Treino Livre - Categoria Especial 
2º Treino Livre - Categoria Especial 
2º Treino Livre - Categoria Especial 
2º Treino Livre - Categoria Especial 
2º Treino Livre - Categoria Especial 
2º Treino Livre - Categoria Especial 

Modelo 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 
Honda CBR 500R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 600RR 
Honda Titan 150 
Honda CBR 500R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 
Yamaha XJ6F 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 
Honda CBR 500R 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 
Kawasaki Ninja 300 
Suzuki GSX1300 
Yamaha RD 350 

Equipe 
Moretti Racing Team 
Moretti Racing Team 
Moretti Racing Team 
Moretti Racing Team 
Moretti Racing Team 
Moretti Racing Team 
Moretti Racing Team 
Moretti Racing Team 
Moretti Racing Team 
Moretti Racing Team 
Moretti Racing Team 
Moretti Racing Team 
Moretti Racing Team 
Moretti Racing Team 
Moretti Racing Team 
Moretti Racing Team 
Moretti Racing Team 
Moretti Racing Team 
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SuperBike Brasil 2015 
Grid Feminino 

Consolidado 

Aut Airton Senna - Londrina/Pr 3,145 km 


